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COURSON JERRY W JR/COURSON TARA O
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LAKE CITY, FL 32056
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KEVIN GRAY

JERRY W JR & TARA O

1231/1422 3/09/2012 WD U I 12 5,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRINGLEAF HOME EQUIT

KEVIN GRAY
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PAGE 1 of 2 1

HX Base Yr

692 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,114 93.7737 105.03 117,003 1928 1928 0 0
AP
25 35.00 40.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1100

BAS 50 100 50 2,101

BAS 250 100 250 10,503

BAS 800 100 800 33,610

FOP 48 30 14 588

1,148 1,114 46,801

BAS= W20 N5 W10 BAS= W10 S5 E10 N5$ S5 BAS= W10 S25 E10 N25$
S25 E8 FOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$E22 N25$.
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651

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 10,680.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 10,146
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692 NW MADISON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 613 112.3600 125.84 77,140 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 576

BAS 224 100 224 18,322

BAS 352 100 352 28,792

UOP 24 20 5 409

UOP 160 20 32 2,618

760 613 50,141

BAS= W22 UOP= W10 S16 E10 N16$ S16 E16 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ E6
BAS= E14 N16 W14 S16$N16$.

BAS

22

16

16 6

16UOP

10

16

10

16

UOP4

6

4

6

BAS

14

16

14

16

0


